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ORISSA REFERENCE ANNUAL - 2004

Dr. Ajudhia Nath Khosla

Dr. Shaukatullah Shah Ansari

Sardar Jogendra Singh (Acting)
Justice Shri Gatikrishna Misra (Acting)
Shri Basappa Danappa Jati

Justice Shri Gatikrishna Misra (Acting)
Shri Akbar Ali Khan

Justice Shri Shiva Narayin Sankar (Acting)
Shri Harcharan Singh Brar

Shri Bhagwat Dayal Sharma

Shri Cheppudira Muthana Poonacha
Justice Shri S. K. Ray (Acting)

Shri Cheppudira Muthana Poonacha
Justice Shri R. N. Mishra (Acting)

Shri Cheppudira Muthana Poonacha
Shri Bishambhar Nath Pande

Shri Saiyid Nurul Hasan

Shri Yagya Dutt Sharma

Shri Saiyid Nurul Hasan

Shri B. Satyanarayan Reddy

Shri Gopala Ramanujam

Shri K. V. Raghunatha Reddy

Shri Gopala Ramanujam

Shri K. V. Raghunatha Reddy

Dr. C. Rangarajan

Shri M.M.Rajendran

Shri  Rameshwar Thakur
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12-09-1966-30-01-1968
31-01-1968-20-09-1971
20-09-1971-30-06-1972
01-07-1972-08-11-1972
08-11-1972-20-08-1974
21-08-1974-25-10-1974
25-10-1974-17-04-1976
17-04-1976-07-02-1977
07-02-1977-22-09-1977
23-09-1977-30-04-1980
30-04-1980-30-09-1980
01-10-1980-03-11-1980
04-11-1980-24-06-1982
25-06-1982-31-08-1982
01-09-1982-17-08-1983
17-08-1983-20-11-1988
20-11-1988-06-02-1990
07-02-1990-01-02-1993
01-02-1993-31-05-1993
01-06-1993-17-06-1995
18-06-1995-30-01-1997
31-01-1997-12-02-1997
13-02-1997-13-12-1997
13-12-1997-27-04-1998
27-04-1998-14-11-1999
15-11-1999 - 16-11-2004
17-11-2004 - (continuing)

NAME OF THE ORIYA FREEDOM FIGHTERS AND STATESMEN
WHO HAVE BECOME GOVERNORS IN OTHER STATES

Dr. Harekrushna Mahatab
Shri Nityananda Kanungo
Shri Biswanath Dash

Shri Surendra Nath Dwibedi
Shri Lokanath Mishra

Shri Chintamani Panigrahi

(316)




